© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
05/19/16
SIDE BY SIDE LED INDIRECT (SXS2)
US & Int'l. patents pending
LIGHT OUTPUT - SXS2

Source
Distribution
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
SXS2 8 S LED HO 50 UE DIM
HO - High Output
Drive
Current
  S - Type S
Symmetric
Rows1
6
8
DIM - 0-10v Dimming2 (Controls by Others)
Notes:
1- 6 rows ~ 65k lms, 8 rows ~ 85k lms. See lumen output chart for specific outputs.
2- 0-10V Dimming supplies extending leads outsice of fixture. Controls by others.
DIMENSIONS
29-5/8”
(1219mm)
48”
(1213mm)
4”
(1219mm)
48” (1213mm)
10-1/4”
(1219mm)
10-1/4”
(1219mm)
29-5/8”
(1219mm)
END VIEW
SIDE VIEW TOP VIEW